
ROTATING DRAFTS CANNED SELECTIONS

CLASSIC BOTTLES/CANS

CLASSIC DRAFTS

BEER

Allergen Notice: Beverages may contain or come into contact with nuts, dairy, egg, gluten, soy, or sulfites.
Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering.  v01.26

Soft Machine
Medusa, Hudson, MA. NE IPA, 6.5%

8.5/10.5 Radeberger Pilsner
Radeberger, Frankfurt, Germany. Pilsner, 4.8%

7.5

Bud Light
Budweiser
Corona
Corona Light
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller Light
Heinekin
Downeast Cider
Suncruiser
Heinekin Zero

6.5
6.5

7
7
7
7
7
7

8.5
8.5

7

Blue Moon
Bud Light
Samuel Adams Seasonal
Guinness

8/10
6/8

8/10
9.5

The Crisp
Six-Point, Brooklyn, NY. German Pilsner, 5.4%

8/10 Fluffy
Night Shift, Everett, MA. NE IPA, 7%

9.5

Frosty Day
Wachusett, Westminster, MA. American, 6.1%

8/10 Cloud Candy
Mighty Squirrel, Waltham, MA. NE IPA, 6.5%

9.5

Blizzard of ‘78
Wormtown, Worchester, MA. Brown Ale, 6%

8.5/10.5 Gunner’s Daughter
Mast Landing, Westbrook, ME. Milk Stout, 5.5%

8.5

Farmhouse Pale
Idle Hands, Malden, MA. Farmhouse Ale, 5.6%

8.5/10.5 Blue Comet
Widowmaker, Braintree, MA. New England IPA, 7.1%

10

Boston Brick Red
Samuel Adams, Boston, MA. Irish Red Ale, 5.2%

8.5/10.5 Whirlpool
Night Shift, Everett, MA. Pale Ale, 4.5%

8.5

High Noon
Pineapple or Watermelon

9
Non-alcoholic

Run Wild IPA
Athletic Brewing, Milford, CT. Non-Alcoholic IPA, 0.5%

6.5

Sluice Juice
Bent Water, Lynn, MA. NE IPA, 6.5%

9/11

Boom Sauce
Lord Hobo, Woburn, MA. DIPA, 7.8%

9/11


